SINO

3530
3519
3526
3540
3531
3528
3527
3523
3431
3529
3524
3532
3003
3450
3462
3443
3513
3418
3426
3432
3344
3485
3491
3449
3517
3512
3444
3490
3502
3216
3268
3537
3496
3217
3291
3521
3534
2266
1657
2335
2359
3159
3302
3434
3448
3477
3478
3500
3514
3538
3518

HELM

Graham Camm
William Warren
Tom Stewart
Jon Ibbotson
Steve Sallis
Alex Jackson
Chris Catt

John Meadowcroft
Tom Ballantine
Andrew Mckee
David Peacock
Gavin Willis
Peter Ballantine
Tom Morris
Mark Simpson
John Thornton
Christian Day
Alan Roberts
Felix Newall-smith
Stephen Legrys
Chris Flewitt
Tim Ellis

Mike Storey
Steve Adshead
Tim Lupton
Luke Pepper
Jeremy Carey
Nigel White
Patrick Hamilton
Neil Mcinnes
Tom Lee

Mike Hoyle
Gareth Williams
John Rees
Simon Ballantine
Dare Barry
Charlie Lloyd
Howard Chadwick
Brian Kitching
Tim Gatti

Paul Turner
Owen Lewis
Alan Beeton
Tyrone Wood
Peter Miatt
Bruce Johnson
Howard Caney
John Cox

John Nixon
Nick Copsey
Phil Brown

BURTON WEEK 2012

HAYLING ISLAND SAILING CLUB

CREW

Zoe Ballantyne
Sophie Mackley
Andrea Ralph
Charlotte Stewart
Nix Middleton-stewart
Sarah Bines

Ellie Martin

Katy Meadowcroft
Nikki Bass
Douglas Mileham
Charlie Peacock
Rosie White

Mary Henderson
Emma Porteous
Emma Simpson
Mandy Thornton
Sophie Richards
Maria Stanley
Emily Wheeler
Luke Lazell

Ellen Flewitt
Sophie Porteous
Alex Storey

S Adshead Matt Hine

Stephen Carver
Katie Pepper
George Rowland
Chris White
Alistair Hamilton
Rachel Dean
Helen Chapman
Lucy Snowsill
Jen Turner
Heather Rees
Karen Ballantine
Emily Gall

Helen Lloyd
Katie Mcinnes
Thea Armstrong
Clare Hunter
Christine Preston
Mark Marston
Conway Parke
Jayden Wood
Tanya Copsey
Rebecca Johnson
Ella Ford
Pauline Cox
Sue Howe
Naomi Bilton
Dawn Brown

BOAT NAME

Very Hungry Caterpillar
Dead Cat Bounce
Alice The Camel
Atomic Kitten
Catbert

Blue Kangaroo
Snagglepuss
Lightning Storm
Zippy

The Cat In The Hat
Paradigm Buster
Curiosity

Red Menace
Carbon 12

Red Snapper

The Full Monty
Silver Lining

New Isabelle
Purple Pants
Crazy Jayne

Ella

F ‘in’ Boat

The Electric Prune
Fatal Abstraction
Carbon Paw Print
Alpha Male

Trick Cyclist
Jayseaess
Carbonara

Twice Shy

Yellow Submarine
Lola

Flipside

Wendy

White Riot

The Ginger Pudding
Para-docs

Triarda

Just Lucky

Saskia

Shotgun

Next Tern
Junkers
Something For The
Steady Tiger
Ethelred

Bouncing Ben
Crazy

Elise

Glass And A Half Full
Paradigm Shift

CcLUB RACES 1
Burghfield S C 3
Shoreham S C 2
Northampton Sc 1
Oxford University Yc 4
Hykeham S C 10
Shoreham S C 6
Burghfield S C 8
Oxford University Yc 5
Salcombe Y C 11
Castaways 15
Trent Valley S C 16
Bristol Corinthian Y C 12
Salcombe Y C 14
Hayling Island Sc 7
ScalingDam S C 13
Henley S C 9
Oxford University Yc 19
Hayling Island Sc 51
Spinnaker Club 18
Thorpe Bay Y C 23
Locks Sc 24
Hayling Island Sc 20
Island Barn R S C 21
Spinnaker Club 25
Hunts Sc 22
Hykeham S C 51
Burghfield S C 17
Burghfield S C 51
Burwain Sc 51
Yeadon S C 51
Burghfield S C 51
Royal Harwich Y C 51
Leigh & Lowton S C 51
Hayling Island Sc 51
Salcombe Y C 51
Royal Victoria Y C 51
Salcombe Y C 51
Yeadon S C 51
Frampton On SevernSC 51
Yeadon S C 51
Trent Valley S C 51
Twickenham Y C 51
Burghfield S C 51
Midland Sc 51
Notts County S C 51
Royal Harwich Yc 51
Burghfield S C 51
Chichester Y C 51
Carsington S C 51
ElysC 51
Spinnaker Club 52
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12
20
11
19
15
21
14
23
24
26
27
18
51
22
29
16
51
28
34
33
17
25
31
32
51
30
35
36
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
52
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11
14
12
51
18
51
51
15
20
19
23
17
51
13
51
16
51
21
51
22
24
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
52

pts

13
13
15
23
30
32
35
40
67
68
70
80
86
96
105
108
113
120
130
131
144
146
156
168
188
189
201
205
226
228
234
236
249
256
262
275
285
290
201
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
311
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