

BURTON WEEK 2012

HAYLING ISLAND SAILING CLUB

S/NO	HELM	CREW	BOAT NAME	CLUB	RACES	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	pts	POS
3530	Graham Camm	Zoe Ballantyne	Very Hungry Caterpillar	Burghfield S C		3	3	4	2	1	1	3	13	1
3519	William Warren	Sophie Mackley	Dead Cat Bounce	Shoreham S C		2	2	2	1	2	4	5	13	2
3526	Tom Stewart	Andrea Ralph	Alice The Camel	Northampton Sc		1	1	5	7	4	3	1	15	3
3540	Jon Ibbotson	Charlotte Stewart	Atomic Kitten	Oxford University Yc		4	4	3	8	5	5	2	23	4
3531	Steve Sallis	Nix Middleton-stewart	Catbert	Hykeham S C		10	9	1	5	3	6	6	30	5
3528	Alex Jackson	Sarah Bines	Blue Kangaroo	Shoreham S C		6	7	9	4	9	2	4	32	6
3527	Chris Catt	Ellie Martin	Snagglepuss	Burghfield S C		8	5	6	3	6	8	7	35	7
3523	John Meadowcroft	Katy Meadowcroft	Lightning Storm	Oxford University Yc		5	8	7	6	7	7	8	40	8
3431	Tom Ballantine	Nikki Bass	Zippy	Salcombe Y C		11	12	10	13	15	11	10	67	9
3529	Andrew Mckee	Douglas Mileham	The Cat In The Hat	Castaways		15	10	8	51	10	16	9	68	10
3524	David Peacock	Charlie Peacock	Paradigm Buster	Trent Valley S C		16	14	13	14	8	10	11	70	11
3532	Gavin Willis	Rosie White	Curiosity	Bristol Corinthian Y C		12	16	12	17	14	12	14	80	12
3003	Peter Ballantine	Mary Henderson	Red Menace	Salcombe Y C		14	13	20	16	18	13	12	86	13
3450	Tom Morris	Emma Porteous	Carbon 12	Hayling Island Sc		7	6	11	9	12	51	51	96	14
3462	Mark Simpson	Emma Simpson	Red Snapper	Scaling Dam S C		13	19	19	12	24	51	18	105	15
3443	John Thornton	Mandy Thornton	The Full Monty	Henley S C		9	11	15	11	11	51	51	108	16
3513	Christian Day	Sophie Richards	Silver Lining	Oxford University Yc		19	18	21	18	17	20	51	113	17
3418	Alan Roberts	Maria Stanley	New Isabelle	Hayling Island Sc		51	51	14	10	13	17	15	120	18
3426	Felix Newall-smith	Emily Wheeler	Purple Pants	Spinnaker Club		18	20	23	51	27	22	20	130	19
3432	Stephen Legrys	Luke Lazell	Crazy Jayne	Thorpe Bay Y C		23	22	24	22	25	21	19	131	20
3344	Chris Flewitt	Ellen Flewitt	Ella	Locks Sc		24	23	26	25	51	23	23	144	21
3485	Tim Ellis	Sophie Porteous	F 'in' Boat	Hayling Island Sc		20	17	27	51	51	14	17	146	22
3491	Mike Storey	Alex Storey	The Electric Prune	Island Barn R S C		21	24	18	19	23	51	51	156	23
3449	Steve Adshead	S Adshead Matt Hine	Fatal Abstraction	Spinnaker Club		25	51	51	51	19	9	13	168	24
3517	Tim Lupton	Stephen Carver	Carbon Paw Print	Hunts Sc		22	21	22	21	51	51	51	188	25
3512	Luke Pepper	Katie Pepper	Alpha Male	Hykeham S C		51	51	29	24	51	18	16	189	26
3444	Jeremy Carey	George Rowland	Trick Cyclist	Burghfield S C		17	15	16	51	51	51	51	201	27
3490	Nigel White	Chris White	Jayseaess	Burghfield S C		51	51	51	51	16	15	21	205	28
3502	Patrick Hamilton	Alistair Hamilton	Carbonara	Burwain Sc		51	51	28	23	22	51	51	226	29
3216	Neil Mcinnes	Rachel Dean	Twice Shy	Yeadon S C		51	51	34	51	51	19	22	228	30
3268	Tom Lee	Helen Chapman	Yellow Submarine	Burghfield S C		51	51	33	51	51	24	24	234	31
3537	Mike Hoyle	Lucy Snowsill	Lola	Royal Harwich Y C		51	51	17	15	51	51	51	236	32
3496	Gareth Williams	Jen Turner	Flipside	Leigh & Lowton S C		51	51	25	20	51	51	51	249	33
3217	John Rees	Heather Rees	Wendy	Hayling Island Sc		51	51	31	51	21	51	51	256	34
3291	Simon Ballantine	Karen Ballantine	White Riot	Salcombe Y C		51	51	32	51	26	51	51	262	35
3521	Dare Barry	Emily Gall	The Ginger Pudding	Royal Victoria Y C		51	51	51	51	20	51	51	275	36
3534	Charlie Lloyd	Helen Lloyd	Para-docs	Salcombe Y C		51	51	30	51	51	51	51	285	37
2266	Howard Chadwick	Katie Mcinnes	Triarda	Yeadon S C		51	51	35	51	51	51	51	290	38
1657	Brian Kitching	Thea Armstrong	Just Lucky	Frampton On Severn S C		51	51	36	51	51	51	51	291	39
2335	Tim Gatti	Clare Hunter	Saskia	Yeadon S C		51	51	51	51	51	51	51	306	40
2359	Paul Turner	Christine Preston	Shotgun	Trent Valley S C		51	51	51	51	51	51	51	306	41
3159	Owen Lewis	Mark Marston	Next Tern	Twickenham Y C		51	51	51	51	51	51	51	306	42
3302	Alan Beeton	Conway Parke	Junkers	Burghfield S C		51	51	51	51	51	51	51	306	43
3434	Tyrone Wood	Jayden Wood	Something For The	Midland Sc		51	51	51	51	51	51	51	306	44
3448	Peter Miatt	Tanya Copsey	Steady Tiger	Notts County S C		51	51	51	51	51	51	51	306	45
3477	Bruce Johnson	Rebecca Johnson	Ethelred	Royal Harwich Yc		51	51	51	51	51	51	51	306	46
3478	Howard Caney	Ella Ford	Bouncing Ben	Burghfield S C		51	51	51	51	51	51	51	306	47
3500	John Cox	Pauline Cox	Crazy	Chichester Y C		51	51	51	51	51	51	51	306	48
3514	John Nixon	Sue Howe	Elise	Carsington S C		51	51	51	51	51	51	51	306	49
3538	Nick Copsey	Naomi Bilton	Glass And A Half Full	Ely S C		51	51	51	51	51	51	51	306	50
3518	Phil Brown	Dawn Brown	Paradigm Shift	Spinnaker Club		52	52	52	52	51	52	52	311	51